

PRESS RELEASE

EPIC GAS LTD. SCHEDULES RELEASE OF Q1 2020 RESULTS

Singapore, 4 May 2020 - Epic Gas Ltd. (ticker "EPIC-ME", "Epic Gas" or the "Company"), the leading LPG shipping solutions company, announced today it will release its interim results for the period ended 31 March 2020 on Wednesday, May 13th, 2020.

Management will host a conference call on the same day at 08:00 AM (New York) / 01:00 PM (London) / 08:00 PM (Singapore) to discuss the Company's results which will be made available at www.epic-gas.com.

Conference Call details:

Participants should dial into the call 10 minutes before the scheduled time using the following numbers:

Standard International Dial In: +65 67135330 United States: +1 347 5494094 United Kingdom: +44 203 7135084

80010246 Norway: Singapore: 8006162392 Hong Kong: +852 30188307

Conference ID: 2575175#

Audio Webcast - Slides Presentation:

There will be a live and then archived audio webcast of the conference call, which can be accessed at https://edge.media-server.com/mmc/p/vv4rvuc6

Participants to the live webcast should register approximately 10 minutes prior to the start of the webcast.

The slide presentation on the first guarter 2020 results will be circulated together with the earnings release and available in PDF format 10 minutes prior to the conference call and webcast, accessible on the company's website www.epic-gas.com on the investor relations page and via webcast.

About Epic Gas

Epic Gas owns and operates a fleet of fully pressurised gas carriers providing seaborne services for the transportation of liquefied petroleum gas and petrochemicals. The company controls a fleet of 44 vessels which serve the international supply chains of leading oil majors and commodity traders throughout Asia, Europe, Africa and the Americas. The Company's shares are traded over the Oslo Stock Exchange under the symbol "EPIC-ME".

For More Information Please Contact

Epic Gas Ltd.

Uta Urbaniak-Sage Charles Maltby Chief Financial Officer Chief Executive Officer

Tel. +65 6230 7801 ir@epic-gas.com www.epic-gas.com







For regular updates on Epic Gas please follow: